Die Sets for XRF / RFA and FT‐IR
Maassen Die Sets for Laboratory Presses
Precise pressing tools  are very  important  for  high  quality  pellets.
Our Maassen press tools are made to produce such pellets in a fast
and very easy way! There is no need to disassemble a heavy die set
again and again. We have introduced a simple way to remove the
base and push out the pellet. It was never easier or faster!
• Fill  the  Die  Set  as  usual,  put  the  plunger  on  top  and

tungsten  carbide).  This  increases  stability,  life
me and maximum
possible load. The outer diameter of the cylinders is 13 mm, so for
vacuum connec
on, you can put them inside any available 13 mm
die set.
All our Die Sets are completely designed and made in Germany!
8
5 mm Die Set
32 mm Die Set
13 mm Die Set with wooden box
Upside down handling
Order informa#ons:
Part number Descrip#on Max. pressure
54KB0300M-H 3 mm Die Set with hard metal press pins 1,5 to.
54KB0302M-H 3 mm spare hard metal press pins set 1,5 to.
54KB0500M-H 5 mm Die Set with hard metal press pins 4 to.
54KB0502M-H 5 mm spare hard metal press pins set 4 to.
54KB0800M-H 8 mm Die Set with hard metal press pins 6 to.
54KB0802M-H 8 mm spare hard metal press pins set 6 to.
54KB1000M 10 mm Die Set 7 to.
54KB1002M 10 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 7 to.
54KB1300M 13 mm Die Set in wooden case 10 to.
54KB1302M 13 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 10 to.
54KB1300M-H 13 mm Die Set with hard metal pellets in wooden case 14 to.
54KB1302M-H 13 mm spare hard metal pellets, 2 pcs. 14 to.
54KB1600M 16 mm Die Set 20 to.
54KB1602M 16 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 20 to.
54KBX20M 20 mm Die Set 24 to.
54KBX202M 20 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 24 to.
54KBX25M 25 mm Die Set 30 to.
54KBX252M 25 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 30 to.
54KBX32M 32 mm Die Set 30 to.
54KBX32M-H 32 mm Die Set with hard metal pellets 33 to.
54KBX322M 32 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 30 to.
54KBX322M-H 32 mm hard metal spare pellets, 2 pcs. 33 to.
54KBX40M 40 mm Die Set 40 to.
54KBX40M-H 40 mm Die Set with hard metal pellets 44 to.
54KBX402M 40 mm spare pellets, 2 pcs. 40 to.
54KBX402M-H 40 mm hard metal spare pellets, 2 pcs. 44 to.
54KB3240M Combined Set 32 and 40 mm in plas
c case 30 / 40 to.
54KBX500M 50 mm Die Set 45 to.
O-Rings, spare cylinders, plunger, pins or pellets are also available apart from the complete die set. Contact us
for price and availability.
Maassen also offers individual sizes for die sets in case your size is not men
oned.